SYLVANIA Luminaires
Description
The SYLVANIA Tapsync™ microdisk and retrofit downlight
offer seamless connectivity, allowing you to control multiple
Tapsync units simultaneously. Without the need for Wi-Fi,
cloud, or internet connection, simply tap to connect. Create
groups and switch between soft white, cool white, or daylight

1 of 5
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation Wattage Input Voltage CRI Color Temp
Total Fixture
Lumens Color
Case
Quantity Dimming
63868 LEDRT4500ST9SC3WH 10 120V 90 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K 500 White 4 Triac
63869 LEDRT561000ST9SC3WH 15 120V 90 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K 1000 White 4 Triac
63870 LEDMD4R500ST9SC3WH 10 120V 90 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K 500 White 4 Triac
63871 LEDMD6R1000ST9SC3WH 15 120V 90 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K 1000 White 4 Triac
Physical Information
Luminaire
Description
(A)
Diameter
Inches (mm)
(B)
Height
Inches (mm)
Weight
lb (g)
LEDRT4500ST9SC3WH 5.7 (144.78) 2.7 (50.8) 0.43 (195)
LEDRT561000ST9SC3WH 7.33 (186.182) 2.6 (66.04) 0.56 (254)
LEDMD4R500ST9SC3WH 5.34 (135.64) 0.76 (19.30) 0.71 (322)
LEDMD6R1000ST9SC3WH 7.13 (181.10) 0.76 (19.30) 0.95 (431)
Ordering Guide
LEDXX XX XXXX S T 9 SC3 WH
Product Name Dimensions Lumen   Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temperature Color/Finish
LEDRT = LED Retrofit
LEDMD = LED Microdisk
4 = Suitable for 4" cans
56 = Suitable for 5/6" cans
4R = 4" Round
6R = 6" Round
500 = 500 lumens
1000 = 1000 lumens
S = 120V T = Triac Dimmable 9 = CRI 90 SC3 = 2700/3000/
3500/ 4000/5000K
WH = WHITE
63868
LEDRT4500ST9SC3WH
63869
LEDRT561000ST9SC3WH
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Specification Data
B
A
B
A
B
A
B
A
Compatible Phase-Cut Dimmers
Make Leading or Trailling Model
Lutron Maestro C-L L MACL-153M
Lutron Diva L DVCL-153P
Lutron Caseta L PD-6WCL
Legrand Radiant L RHCL453P
Lutron Diva T DVELV-300P
2 of 5
63870
LEDMD4R500ST9SC3WH
63871
LEDMD6R1000ST9SC3WH
Accessories
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Item
Description Finish SKU Qty CS Qty
61157 WALLSWITCHBATCONT Wireless Controller White 1 4
Wall or magnetic attachment
3.23”